
 

Christmas and New Year 2017/2018 

 Delivery Schedule

*Please place orders by 10.30am* 

*Late orders will be moved to your next scheduled delivery day* 

Order Date Delivery Date 

Fri 15 December  Weds 20 December  
Mon 18 December Thurs 21 December 

Tues 19 December  Fri 22 December 

Tues 19 December Tues 26 December* 
Weds 20 December  Wed 27 December 

Thurs 21 December  Thurs 28 December 
Weds 27 December Fri 29 December 

Thurs 28 December Tues 2 January 
Thurs 28 December Weds 3 January 

Tues 2 January Thurs 4 January 

Ireland Deliveries: order by 18/12 for delivery by 27/12 
                                  order by 22/12 for delivery by 03/01 

 
*If your delivery day falls on any of the Bank Holidays or the depot is closed 
over the Christmas period, we will do our upmost to deliver on or as near to 
your correct day as possible; the order will not automatically be moved to the 
next delivery day. 
   

Our office will be closed 25, 26 December and 1 January 2018. 
If you are unsure of your delivery days, please contact us: 

 
Tel: 01604 878280    Fax: 01604 897205    Email: orders@centralfoods.co.uk 
 
Sue and Laura 
Operations Dept 
 

Wishing you a Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 
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